TLS
LED CLOSET ROD
TBD.CL-R36        LED CLOSET STORAGE ROD
PROJECT NAME: DATE: TYPE:
SPECIFIER: PREPARED BY:
PART NO.:
TBD.CL-R36
ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORIES
• 24V DC Constant Voltage
• 3W or 4W Per Foot
• 36 LEDs Per Foot
• Max Run 8 ft. (24V)
• 95 CRI
• Max Run Length 8'
• 4', 8', or Custom Sizes
• Indoor Rated (Dry Location Only)
• Beam Angle: 120°
• Requires Remote Dimmable TLS Power Supply
• Dimming: MLV, ELV, 0-10, TRIAC
• Certifications: UL Listed; Title 24 JA8
The LED Closet Light Series is designed for use in
residential and commercial closets and closet
storage areas. This LED fixture functions as a sturdy
clothing rod and an attractive light source to enhance
the closet space. It is easily retrofit into existing
installations.
FEATURES
01122023
TBD LED SOLUTIONS
218 E Valley Rd, Ste 104 – PMB377, Carbondale, CO 81623
INDOOR
LENGTH TEMP / COLOR
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
DIMMABLE
95+
CRI
TBD.CL-R36-MF
Mounting Flange
(2 pc per kit - Sold Separately) TBD.CL-R36-HS
Hanging Support
(1 pc recommended every 4 ft - Sold Separately)
24V DC
WATTAGE VOLTAGE FINISH
OPTIONS DRIVER
LED ROD DIMENSIONS